
SCHOOL MEETINGS  

2015/16 

LNI Network meetings 

Term dates Date Day Time 

01/09/15  to  23/10/15 17 Sept Thurs 8.30 - 11.00am 
02/11/15  to  18/12/15 19 Nov Thurs 8.30 - 11.00am 
04/01/16  to  12/01/16 04 Feb Thurs 8.30 - 11.00am 
22/02/16  to  01/04/16 10 Mar Thurs 8.30 - 11.00am 
18/04/16  to  27/05/16 19 May Thurs 8.30 - 11.00am 
06/06/16  to  21/07/16 30 June Thurs 8.30 - 11.00am 

Deputy Heads’ meetings 

Term dates Date Day Time 

01/09/15  to  18/12/15 05 Nov Thurs 8.30 - 11.30am 
04/01/16  to  01/04/16 21 Jan Thurs 8.30 - 11.30am 
18/04/16  to  21/07/16 23 June Thurs 8.30 - 11.30am 

Director’s meeting with Primary Heads 

Term dates Date Day Time 

01/09/15  to  18/12/15 15 Oct Thurs 8.30 - 11.30am 
04/01/16  to  01/04/16 11 Feb Thurs 8.30 - 11.30am 
18/04/16  to  21/07/16 09 June Thurs 8.30 - 11.30am 
        
Other notable dates -  
   
24 September - Secondary Headteacher Forum 
 
7 - 9 October -  Headteacher Residential Conference 
 
12 November - Secondary Headteacher  Forum 
   
14 January - Secondary Headteacher Forum 
   
10 March - Secondary Headteacher Forum 
   
16 - 18 March - DHT Residential Conference 
   
9 - 12 May - SATS week 
   
12 May - Secondary Headteacher Forum 
   
23 June - Secondary Headteacher Forum   
        
 


